-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34162

Spring Classic League

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST?2 Field: RBPO1 Blue Cross

Date: saturday, March 8, 2025 Time:5:00 PM

Home: 10 (15U) CISC NM Tan Away: 10 (15U) CSA Charlotte Liga

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (15U) CISC NM Tan 10 (15U) CSA Charlotte Liga
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
15 Liam Thurmond 01 Juan Maldonado lii
16 Jacob Qiu 10 Joao Guetta Perpetuo
17 Mason Sell 11 Aarav Nambiar
21 Jaxon Taylor 13 Griffin Hess
25 Ashrith Varthala 14 Andrew Hellams
32 Jacob Gautier 15 Kevaughn Graham
35 Tarkhan lbragim 17 Jayce Park
36 Caleb Kendall 19 Rohan Shailesh
04 Dustin Azzopardi 02 Jackson Pennington
41 Churchill Yates 21 Alexander Earp
47 Daniel Rodriguez 03 Cash Olson

49 Anthony Gonzalez Canales
05 Jacob Douglass

52 Garrett Ashburn

06 Daniel McGorty

62 Lucas Hess

63 Colson Goldstein

74 Carter Burch

08 Landen Diaz-Luong

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

05 Kenneth Pozo-Diaz

06 Jerry Leuga

07 Caleb Abrahamson

78 Aarav Bhima

88 Pavlo Vorobiov

09 Marco Haro Haro

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




